
2022-2023 Class A Academic Coaches 
Achille Terry  Floyd tfloyd@achilleisd.org 

Agra Angela Smith asmith@agra.k12.ok.us 
Alex Tracy Goyne tgoyne@alex.k12.ok.us 
Arnett Alison Kincannon akincannon@arnett.k12.ok.us 
Asher Bobby  Carnes bcarnes@asher.k12.ok.us 
Battiest Kendra Delozier delozierk@battiest.k12.ok.us 
Beaver Jinger Looper jlooper@beaver.k12.ok.us 
Big Pasture Charles  Marshall cmarshall@bigpasture.org 
Blair Heather Mccormick hmccormick@blairschool.org 
Bluejacket Marc Shaffer mshaffer@bluejacket.k12.ok.us 
Boise City Melissa  Mcgaughy melissa.mcgaughy@bcpsd.org 
Bokoshe Zain Garrett zgarrett@bokoshe.k12.ok.us 
Boswell Brittany Pebsworth bpebsworth@boswellschools.org 
Bray-Doyle Kyle Hohlman Khohlman@braydoyle.k12.ok.us 
Buffalo Valley Jerry Mathews jmathews@bvpsd.org 
Burlington Misty Mccullough mmccullough@burlingtonschool.com 
Butner Christy  Findley cfindley@butner.k12.ok.us 
Calumet Cody Thiessen thiessenc@chs.k12.ok.us 
Calvin Gus  Talbert Gtalbert@calvin.k12.ok.us 
Cameron Brian Barnes bbarnes@cameronps.org 
Caney Clinta Smith c.smith@caneyisd.org 
Cement Michelle Saucier msaucier.@cement.k12.ok.us 
Cheyenne Jay Kitchens jay.kitchens@cheyenne.k12.ok.us 
Cimarron Andrea  Balay abalay@cimarron.k12.ok.us 
Clayton Amy Payne amypayne@clayton.k12.ok.us 
Coleman Logan Haney logan.haney@coleman.k12.ok.us 
Community Christian Tony Saintcross tony.saintcross@lawtonacademy.com 
Corn Bible Academy Joyce Creed jcreed@cornbible.org 
Deer Creek-Lamont Kelly Riddle kellyriddle@dclak12.org 
Duke Beverly  Emswiler Beverly.emswiler@dukeschools.org 
Eagletown Brad Reesing mccurtainsports@yahoo.com 
Erick Nikki Strange nstrange@erick.k12.ok.us 
Fargo-Gage Keith Graff kgraff@fargo.k12.ok.us 
Felt Christopher May christopher.may@feltps.org 
Forgan Kolby White kwhite@forgan.k12.ok.us 
Fox Melinda Phelps mphelps@fox.k12.ok.us 
Freedom Katie Strehl kstrehl@freedom.k12.ok.us 
Ft. Cobb-Broxton Natalie Lierle nlierle@fcbmustangs.com 
Ft. Supply Jessica Uribe juribe@fortsupply.k12.ok.us 
Geary Jeff Maib jmaib@gearyschools.org 
Glencoe Catherine Pilkington cpilkington@glencoe.k12.ok.us 
Gracemont Debra  Edwards dedwards@gracemont.k12.ok.us 
Grandfield Joshua Rouse jrouse@gschools.org 
Haileyville Selina Riley smriley@haileyville.k12.ok.us 
Hammon Mary Cole mcole@hammon..k12.ok.us 
Hardesty Laurie Brough Laurie.brough@gmail.com 
Indiahoma Jamie Claborn jamie.claborn@indiahomaps.org 
Kiowa Eric Waller ericwaller20@gmail.com 
Kremlin-Hillsdale Roger Gossen gossenr@kremlin.k12.ok.us 
Leedey Carrie Ward cward@leedey.k12.ok.us 
Leflore Wesley Williams wwilliams@leflore.k12.ok.us 
Lomega Shannon  Tisdale  shannon@lomega.k12.ok.us 
Macomb Mandy Blankenship mblankenship@macomb.k12.ok.us 
Mason Susan Walker swalker@mason.k12.ok.us 
Maud Jonathan Davis jdavis@maud.k12.ok.us 
Maysville Julie Cayton jcayton@maysville.k12.ok.us 
Mccurtain Preston Fenn 19prestonfenn97@gmail.com 
Medford Wendi Conrady wconrady@medford.k12.ok.us 
Midway Margaret Peters mpeters@midway.k12.ok.us 
Milburn Travis Miller tmiller@milburnps.org 
Mill Creek Alisa Mabry amabry@millcreek.k12.ok.us 
Moss Laura Lee Llee@moss.k12.ok.us 
Mountain View-Gotebo Chandi Thompson cthompson@mvgschools.com 
Moyers Nick Arms narms@moyers.k12.ok.us 
Mulhall-Orlando Ray Hood rhood@m-ops.org 
New Lima Kathy Keesee kkeesee@newlima.k12.ok.us 
Oilton Shelley Travis stravis@oilton.k12.ok.us 
Oklahoma School For Deaf Miranda Pollard mpollard@osd.k12.ok.us 
Olustee-Eldorado Elizabeth  Jones Ejones@olustee.k12.ok.us 
Paden Katina Dyer kdyer@paden.k12.ok.us 
Paoli Randy Shackleford rjshak@aol.com 
Pittsburg Keri Anderson kanderson@pittsburg.k12.ok.us 
Reydon Emily Seymour eseymour@reydon.k12.ok.us 

tfloyd@achilleisd.org


Roff Breann Penley Bpenley@roff.k12.ok.us 
Sasakwa Candise Story cstory@sasakwaschools.org 
Schulter Leyah Britt lbritt@schulter.k12.ok.us 
Sentinel Nathan Friesen nfriesen@sentinel.k12.ok.us 
Sharon-Mutual Brandi Green bngreen@smps.k12.ok.us 
Smithville Dee Ann Cormier dcormier@smithville.k12.ok.us 
Springer Larry Hale lhale@springer.k12.ok.us 
Stringtown Matthew Sandmann msandmann@stringtownisd.org 
Stuart Abby Babb ababb@stuart.k12.ok.us 
Sweetwater Courtney Gurley courtneyg@sweetwater.k12.ok.us 
Taloga Dawn Everett deverett@taloga.k12.ok.us 
Temple Lindsey Calhoun lcalhoun@templeps.org 
Thackerville Janice Swarts jswarts@tpsmail.org 
Timberlake Ashley  Gaff agaff@tlake.k12.ok.us 
Tipton Mickey Harnden mharnden@tiptontigers.net 
Tupelo Dana Johnson djohnson@tupelo.k1.ok.us 
Turner Ryan Eakins Reakins@turnerisd.org 
Wanette Joseph Farrell jfarrell@wanette.k12.ok.us 
Wapanucka Michelle Harrell mharrell@wpss.k12.ok.us 
Waynoka Keisha Nix knix@waynoka.k12.ok.us 
Welch Gala Miller gmiller@welchwildcats.net 
Wilson (Henryetta) Amanda Stacy astacy@wpstigers.k12.ok.us 
Yarbrough Sydni Smith ssmith@yarbrough.k12.ok.us 
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